Series F2-A
ASME Class 150 & 300, Flanged,
Full Port, Ball Valve Datasheet
FC-02.24	  page 2 	 FC-DS-Series-F2-A-v03 20240307
Features
•	 Fully compliant to ASME B16.34 and API 608 5th Ed.
•	 "Pull down" packing adjustment allows packing
adjustment with operators and actuators mounted.

Full Port, Ball Valves
Series F2-A
Numbering System How to order Series F2-A
F2
Split
Body
Flanged
F Full
C
Carbon
Steel (cast
A216 WCB)
S
Stainless
Steel (cast
A351
CF8M)
G * Graphite
R
R-PTFE
(Glass
reinforced
PTFE)
1F Class
150 RF
3F Class
300 RF
LH
Locking
Lever
(1" to 4")
SL
Latch Lock
Lever
(only ½"
and ¾" )
XH
Extended
Lever
Handle
Topworks
XO
Extended
Oval
Handle
Topworks
(1") Not
API-608
compliant.
PA
Double
Acting
Pneumatic
SA
Spring
Return
Pneumatic
GO Gear
Operated
050 ½"
075 ¾"
100 1"
150 1-½"
200 2"
250 2-½"
300 3"
400 4"
600 6"
S 316
Stainless
F2 F C S R G LH 1F 200 - A
Series Port / Bore Body &
Tailpiece